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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR SURGERY (BS-18) IN THE

PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/62600180 SARA MALIK RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ MALIK

2/62600266 UBAID UR REHMAN LAHORE
ABDUL REHMAN

3/62600070 GHAZANFAR ALI VEHARI
AMANAT ALI

4/62600205 ADNAN SADIQ BUTT HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ BUTT

5/62600147 AHMAD RAFIQUE FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

6/62600013 MUHAMMAD UZMAN TARIQ R.Y. KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD

7/62600210 MUHAMMAD UMAR BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID

8/62600188 MUHAMMAD HARIS JANJUA LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM JANJUA

9/62600063 IFFAT NOUREEN GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

10/62600255 MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUE SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

11/62600131 SAAD BIN ABDUL QUDUS LAHORE
ABDUL QUDUS

12/62600161 MUHAMMAD YASEEN TAHIR FAISALABAD
AMEER MUHAMMAD TAHIR

13/62600251 JUNAID AZAD RAWALPINDI
RAJA MOHAMMAD AZAD

14/62600036 MUHAMMAD RASHID LAHORE

MASOOD RASHID



40 posts of Senior Regqistrar Surgery (BS-18) in the Specialized Healthcare

MERIT/APP.

NO.

15/62600048

16/62600237

17/62600115

18/62600072

19/62600028

20/62600001

21/62600230

22/62600235

23/62600184

24/62600049

25/62600098

26/62600071

27/62600134

28/62600149

29/62600217

30/62600085

31/62600137

32/62600084

and Medical Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

BISHIR AHMAD NOOR
HAJI NOOR AHMAD

IRFAN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASJAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KIRAN YAMIN
MUHAMMAD YAMIN

RASHID MINHAS
FAIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IDREES SHABBIR
GHULAM SHABBIR

ZAHID RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

AQEELA SHIRAZI
SYED MUKARAM HUSSAIN

SUNDAS TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT

ANWAR ZEB KHAN
AURANG ZEB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AMIN MAZHAR CHOUDHARY
MAZHAR SAEED CHOUDHARY

HUFSA EJAZ
EJAZ AHMED SINDHU

SANA AKHTAR ANSARI
AKHTAR MAHMOOD ANSARI

MOBIN ADNAN ULLAH
INAYET ULLAH

FARHAN JAVAID
JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

KAMRAN ZAIB KHAN
JAHANZAIB KHAN

DOMICILE

JHANG

LAHORE

GUJRAT

LODHRAN

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL



40 posts of Senior Regqistrar Surgery (BS-18) in the Specialized Healthcare
and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

34/62600021 SANA HAFEEZ JHANG
HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

40/62600053 UMBREEN ANWAR GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD ANWAR NADEEM

45/62600082 SAMIHA CHOUDHRY SIALKOT
CHOUDHRY MAQBOOL AHMED

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

162/62600191 SUMAIRA AHMED RAWALPINDI
ISHTIAQ AHMED

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

167/62600280 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AFZAL KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL JAVED

178/62600146 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAJANPUR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

Notes:- (i) The candidate namely Iffat Noureen D/o Muhammad Akram
bearing application No. 62600063 placed at Merit No0.9 is being
recommended provisionally. However, she will have to produce
Departmental Permission Certificate from Appointing Authority
otherwise her recommendations shall stand cancelled.

(i) Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 01
post reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidates.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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